FEE REGULATORY COMMITTEE (MEDICAL)

GUJARAT STATE

Near 5 Bungalows, Opp: National Park Society, Behind Polytechnic, Gulbai Tekra, Ahmedabad - 380 015

Phone No.079-26303990

Fax: 079-26303990

Fee Structure of the ANM Nursing College for the Year 2021-22 and 2022-23 and 2023-24

Sr.No	Name Of College	GOVERNMENT SEATS FEE FOR THE STUDENTS ADMITTED IN THE YEAR 2021-22	MANAGEMENT SEATS FEE FOR THE STUDENTS ADMITTED IN THE YEAR 2021-22	GOVERNMENT SEATS FEE FOR THE STUDENTS ADMITTED IN THE YEAR 2022-23	MANAGEMENT SEATS FEE FOR THE STUDENTS ADMITTED IN THE YEAR 2022-23	GOVERNMENT SEATS FEE FOR THE STUDENTS ADMITTED IN THE YEAR 2023-24	MANAGEMENT SEATS FEE FOR THE STUDENTS ADMITTED IN THE YEAR 2023-24
23	Vidhya Nikunj Nursing School, Rajkot	0.46	0.57	0.46	0.57	0.46	0.57
24	Shri Anand College Of Nursing, Rajkot	0.43	0.65	0.43	0.65	0.43	0.65
25	Sodha School of Nursing ,Rajkot	0.55	0.55	0.55	0.55	0.55	0.55
.26	The Faiz Bright Nursing School, Rajkot	0.60	0.76	0.60	0.76	0.60	0.76
27	SMT.Nirmala Gajwani School Of Nursing,Kutch	0.46	0.78	0.46	0.78	0.46	0.78
28	Shantiniketan Nursing College,Gandhinagar	0.29	0,43	0.29	0.43	0.29	0.43
29	Shree Shankar School of Nursing Patan	0.34	0.58	0.34	0.58	0.34	0.58
30	Murlidhar School Of Nursing, Rajkot	0.45	0.60	0.45	0.60	0.45	0.60
31	Mother Teresa School of Nursing, Visnagar	0.40	0.60	0.40	0.60	0.40	0.60
32	Netra Chikitsa School of Nursing, Amreli	0.41	0.75	0.41	0.75	0.41	0.75
33	Kamdar School Of Nursing, Rajkot	0.60	0.75	0.60	0.75	0.60	0.75
34	K.J., School of Nursing. Vadasma	0.55	0.65	0.55	0.65	0.55	0.65
3.5	Humantorch School Of Nursing, Jamnagar	0.35	0,55	0.35	0.55	0.35	0.55
36	Excel School Of Nursing, Bhavnagar	0.25	0.30	0.25	0.30	0.25	0.30
37	Our Lady Of Pillar Nursing Schoo, Sanand	0,39	0.55	0.39	0.55	0.39	0.55
3.8	Vidhyadeep School of Nursing, Surat	0.49	0.49	0.49	0.49	0.49	0.49
39	Shree Sahajanand Institute Of Nursing, Bhavnagar	0.33	0.33	0.33	0.33	0.33	0.33
40	Bankers Nursing Institute mahuvad, Vadodara	0.25	0.30	0.25	0.30	0.25	0.30
.41	Ratanba Nursing School, Mahisagar	0.45	0.45	0.45	0.45	0.45	0.45
42	S.R. Kadakia School Of Nursing Dahod	> 0.29	0.40	0.29	0.40	0.29	0.40
.43	S.R.Kadakia School Of Nursing Dahod D.L. Patel College of Nursing Himatnagar	0.62	0.80	0.62	0.80	0.62	0.80
HILL	Page Maa Sharda School Of Nursing Surendranague	0.46	0.50	0.46	0.50	0.46	0.50
	Vanayaka Institute Of Nursing, Anand e Regulatory Committee [Media	(1) 0.58	0.58	0.58	0.58	0.58	0.58

Near 5 Bunglows.
Behind Polytechnic
Gulbai Tekra, Ahmedabad 15.
Government of Gujarat